Public Office
Sought

President

United States
Senator

United States
Representative

Governor

Lieutenant
Governor

Attorney General

Comptroller of
Public Accounts

Commissioner of
General Land
Office

Commissioner of
Agriculture

Railroad
Commissioner

Chief Justice &
Justice,
Supreme Court

Presiding Judge
and Judge,

Court of Criminal
Appeals

State Senator

State
Representative

Member, State
Board of
Education

Chief Justice
and Justice,
Court of Appeals

District Judge

uU.S.
Citizen

Yes;
Natural
Born

9yrsk

7yrsk
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Texas
Resident

Yes?

5 yrs.

5yrs.
12 mo.£

12 mo.t

12 mo.¢

12 mo.¢

12 mo.¢

12 mo.&

12 mo.t

5yrst
2yrs.t

12 mo.t

12 mo.t

2yrsk

District
Resident

not req’d

not req'd

12 mo.k

12 mo.t

12 mo.2

6 mo.t

2yrs.b

Registered to
Vote in Area of
Office Sought

not req’d

not req'd

not req’d

not req'd

not req'd
Yes¢

Yest

not req’dd

not req'd¢

4 yrs.

6 yrs.

2yrs.
4 yrs.
4 yrs.
4 yrs.
4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

6 yrs.

6 yrs.

6 yrs.

4 yrs.
2yrs.

4 yrs.

6 yrs.

4 yrs.

Term of
Office



Criminal District

Judge Yes 2 yrs 2yrsk Yes¢ 4 yrs.
Famjlz dg::tnd Yes 2 yrs.k 2yrsk Yes¢ 4 yrs.
District Attorney® Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.t Yes¢ 4 yrs.
Cr'rmgﬁlrr?e';md Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.t Yes¢ 4 yrs.
County Judge Yes 12 mo&. 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.
‘gjggr?_’ aii:'\:g Yes 2yrs.t 2yrske Yes¢ 4 yrs.
éﬁcrﬁﬁafggggg Yes 2 yrs & 2yrsbe Yes¢ 4 yrs.
g?gg:{ecgggrté Yes 2 yrs.t 2yrskbe Yes¢ 4 yrs.
District Clerk Yes 12 mo.¢ 6 mo.c Yes¢ 4 yrs.
Dlstncct:li ri:ounty Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.
County Clerk Yes 12 mo.¢ 6 mo.c Yese¢ 4 yrs.
Tizgztryer Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.
County Surveyor Yes 12 mo.¢ 6 mo.¢ Yest 4 yrs.
County Attorney Yes 12 mo.¢ 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.
Sheriff! Yes 12 mo.¢ 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.

Tax Assessor- . . .
Cillsstor Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.

County .

kel A Yes 12 mo.¢ 6 mo.¢ Yes¢ 4 yrs.
Constable2 Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.¢ Yes< 4 yrs.
Jusgcezé);the Yes 12 mo.t 6 mo.¢ Yese¢ 4 yrs.

Qualifications for All Public Offices



